
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
29 

504 
60 
70 
69 
23 

141 
15 

103 
11 
98 
56 

459 
19 

401 
53 
72 
66 
13 

659 
10 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
1 
1 
2 
3 

14 
15 

Name 
Patrick Flynn 
Michael Roux 
Devin Boucher 
Hunter Barron 
Elliott O. Barron 
Elliott J. Barron 
Donal Rajasingam 
Daniel Person 
John Williamson 
David McMasters 
Jason White 
Scott Elieff 
Mark Lobell 
Laura Romney 
Ken Milvid 
Barret Camper 
Roger E. Williams 
John Little 
Jackson Williams 
Robert Phillips 
Amelia Phillips 

Class 
2PCF 
2CF 
2FV 
2FV 
2FV 
2FV 
2FV 
2FV 
2FV 
2FV 
2FV 
2FV 
2FV 
2FV 
2FV 
3DP 
1FP 
1FP 
1FP 
2FV 
2FV 

Best Tm 
1:57.478 
2:01.525 
2:10.158 
2:08.969 
2:09.332 
2:10.540 
2:13.643 
2:11.831 
2:13.246 
2:15.189 
2:15.054 
2:14.622 
2:18.122 
2:22.954 
2:18.877 
2:35.801 
2:42.650 
2:42.295 
2:40.772 

Year 
1987 
1976 
1963 
1969 
1969 
1972 
1969 
1968 
1970 
1965 
1965 
1965 
1965 
1969 
1963 
1970 
1972 
1966 
1963 
1969 
1969 

Make/Model 
Van Diemen RF 87 
Lola T342 
Form Car X 
Lynx X 
Autodynamics FV 
Pegasus FV 
VW Lynx FV 
Lynx B FV 
Caldwell D-13 
Zink FV 
Zink C4 
Zink C4 
Zink FV 
Zink FV 
Volkswagen FV 
VW Karmann Ghia 
MG Midget 
Austin-Healey Sprite 
Austin Healey Sprite Mk2 
Lynx B 
Autodynamics MK 4 FV 

Color 
Blue 
Blue 
Black/White 
White/Red 
Black 
Silver/Yellow 
White/Red 
Black 
Green/White/Yellow 
Red 
Black/Red 
Red/White 
Gray/Blue/Red 
White/Maroon 
Blue 
Silver/Red 
Green 
Orange/Blue 
Purple/Green 
Orange/Blue 
Red/Gray 

Hometown 
Dallas TX 
Lafayette CA 
Kilgore TX 
Terrell TX 
Terrell TX 
Terrell TX 
New Orleans LA 
Alpharetta GA 
Houston TX 
Katy TX 
Hutto TX 
Katy TX 
River Ridge LA 
New Orleans LA 
New Orleans LA 
Hueytown AL 
East Bernard TX 
Fort Worth TX 
Richmond TX 
New Orleans LA 
New Orleans LA 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trans Am 

Margin of Victory 

46.804 

Avg. Speed 

83.123 

Best Lap Tm 

1:57.478 

Best Speed 

84.271 

Best Lap by 

29 - Patrick Flynn 

2024 NOLA SpeedTour 

Group 1 2 3 4 FV 

Group 1 2 3 4 FV Feature Race 1 

Race started at 16:44:46 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

4/13/2024 16:35 


